
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 2531 SHUBHAM KUMAR Yes

2 2542 NIKHIL MAHTO Yes

3 2549 SWETA KUMARI Yes

4 2564 ANSHU KUMAR Yes

5 2578 DONAL BISWAS Yes

6 2594 MUSKAN KUAMRI Yes

7 2601 ANKIT ORAON Yes

8 2602 ANUJ KUMAR Yes

9 2615 AHAMAD HUSSAIN Yes

10 2626 DITYA RAJAK Yes

11 2633 YASH RAJ Yes

12 2634 KRRISH RAJ Yes

13 2637 ADITYA AGARWAL Yes

14 2642 MANISH KUMAR Yes

15 2671 BADAL KUMAR Yes

16 2687 SURAJ SINGH Yes

17 2692 NAMAN VIVEK Yes

18 2725 VIKASH SINGH Yes

19 3125 HARSH RAI Yes

20 3180 MANJIT PRAJAPATI Yes

21 3337 YASH KUMAR Yes

22 3383 SHIVAM KUMAR Yes

23 3429 SHASHANK SHEKHAR Yes

24 3478 ADITYA KUMAR Yes

25 3553 PRIYANSHU MURMU Yes

26 3635 NOOR MOZAMMIL Yes

27 3679 CHANDNI Yes

28 3685 KRISHA KUMARI Yes

29 3832 GAURI KUMARI Yes

30 3852 PRACHI KUMARI Yes

31 3759 AAKANKSHA TIRKEY Yes

32 3750 MEGHA KUMARI Yes

33 3854 PIYUSH KUMAR Yes

34 4055 HARSH GUPTA Yes

35 3843 NIKHIL KUMAR Yes

36 3758 ANKITA KIRO Yes

37 4105 ASHIF IQBAL Yes

38 4034 DILIP MUNDA Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months
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VIII - B To IX - B



1 4055 HARSH GUPTA March

2 2637 ADITYA AGARWAL March

3 3478 ADITYA KUMAR March

4 2602 ANUJ KUMAR March

5 2671 BADAL KUMAR March

6 2626 DITYA RAJAK March

7 3125 HARSH RAI March

8 2634 KRRISH RAJ March

9 2642 MANISH KUMAR March

10 3180 MANJIT PRAJAPATI March

11 2594 MUSKAN KUAMRI March

12 2692 NAMAN VIVEK March

13 3635 NOOR MOZAMMIL March

14 3854 PIYUSH KUMAR March

15 2633 YASH RAJ March

16 4025 AYUSH KUMAR Jan to March

17 3115 ALOK RAJ Jan to March

18 2529 ANAND YADAV Dec to March

19 3818 AVINASH SINGH Jan to March

20 3513 DIVYA PRAKASH April to March

21 2706 PRITI KUMARI Jan to March

22 2577 SHREYA SARKAR Jan to March

23 2675 SHYAM DEEP Feb & March

24 2699 PRABHAT KUMAR Jan to March


